 Conventional heat detector for fire detection.
 The detector consists of a sensitive element to
temperature variations produced by any process of
combustion.
 The value measured by this element is compared with
a preset reference value which causes the detector to alarm

Red ring
3 | FCP‑320/FCH‑320 Conventional Automatic Fire Detectors
Ordering information
FCP-O320 Smoke detector optical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320
FCP-OT320 Multisensor detector optical/thermal
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320
FCP-OC320 Multisensor detector optical/chemical
conventional technology, with 820 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320
FCP-OC320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/chemi-
cal
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OC320-R470
FCP-OT320-R470 Multisensor detector optical/ther-
mal
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-OT320-R470
FCP-O320-R470 Smoke detector, optical
conventional technology, with 470 Ohm alarm resistor
Order number FCP-O320-R470
FCH-T320 Heat detector, rate-of-rise
conventional technology, thermal differential/thermal

humidity
95% non-condensing
Ordering information
FPC-500-2 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-2
FPC-500-4 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-4
FPC-500-8 Conventional Fire Panel
Order number FPC-500-8
Accessories
Relay Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-RLYEXT
OC Extension Module
Order number FPC-500-OCEXT
Access Key
Order number FPC-500-KEY
FLM-320-EOL2W Conventional EOL Module 2-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL2W
FLM-320-EOL4W-S Conventional EOL Module 4-Wire
for EN 54‑13 compliant termination of conventional
lines
Order number FLM-320-EOL4W-S
4 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
5 | FPC-500 Conventional Fire Panel
Represented by:
Americas: Europe, Middle East, Africa: Asia-Pacific: China: America Latina:
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.